CSBA GOVERNMENTAL RELATIONS - STAFF SUBJECT AREAS

Dennis Meyers
Assistant Executive Director
(916) 669-2551
dmeyers@csba.org

Bryan DeBlonk
Political Director
(916) 669-2554
bdeblonk@csba.org

LEGISLATIVE ADVOCATES

Erika Hoffman
ehoffman@csba.org

= Alternative Ed
= Assessments and API
= Career Technical Education
= Children’s Health
= Curriculum Standards
= Expulsion, Suspension, Truancy
= Federal Education Issues:
ESSA, IDEA, federal funding, etc.
= Higher Education
= Instructional Materials
= Medi-Cal Billing
= School Safety/Violence Prevention
= Special Education
= State Board of Education
= Supplemental Instruction
= Track issues within Budget

Carlos Machado
cmachado@csba.org

= Teacher Evaluation

= Charter Schools & Choice

= Collective Bargaining

= Commission on Teacher Credentialing

= Credentialing: Recruitment,
Induction, Dismissal

= Data/Privacy

= £Ed Technology

= Employee Relations

= Professional Development

= Retirement & Benefits:
Certificated & Classified

= School Nutrition

Nancy Chaires Espinoza

nchaires@csba.org

= Audits and Fiscal Accountability
= Brown Act

= CA Voting Rights Act

= English Learners

= Foster Youth/Homeless Youth
= Judiciary

= Low Performing Schools

= Migrant Ed

= Political Reform Act

= Public Works

= School District Reorganization
= School Facilities & Bonds

= State Allocation Board

= Toxics & Environmental Safety

Teri Burns
tburns@csba.org

= Adult Education

= Child Care

= Class Size Reduction

= LCFF/LCAP/CCEE

= Low Performing Schools

= Pre-K & Early Learning

= Revenue and Taxation

= School Accountability
Report Card (SARC)

= School Finance

= State Board of Education

= State Budget

= Transportation

Aaron Davis

Legislative Analyst
(916) 669-3274
adavis@csba.org

Rachel Patteson

Administrative Specialist
(916) 669-2556
rpatteson@csba.org

csbhayy
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